Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Liquor store Blues

Leatherheads

Craftnado Ill Weathering a Pandemic

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Liquor store Blues

How | Metcalf ur mom

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Craftnado Ill Weathering a Pandemic

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Liquor store Blues

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Leatherheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Brian's Bitch

Leatherheads

How | Metcalf ur mom

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Craftnado 1l Weathering a Pandemic

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Liquor store Blues

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Leatherheads

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Leatherheads

229
170
229
178
208

112
180
250
193
206

194
164
189
173
218

121
228
223
219
189

172
165
206
202
176

183
184
165
150
242

207
183
206
166
142

200
173
190
229
226

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Team Trashboat

How | Metcalf ur mom

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Craftnado Ill Weathering a Pandemic
Brian's Bitch

Leatherheads

Team Trashboat

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Leatherheads

Liquor store Blues

How | Metcalf ur mom

Team Trashboat

Brian's Bitch

TDs...you like that!

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic
Team Trashboat

How | Metcalf ur mom

TDs...you like that!

Liquor store Blues

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic
Team Trashboat

Liquor store Blues

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Leatherheads

How | Metcalf ur mom

Team Trashboat

Brian's Bitch

TDs...you like that!

How | Metcalf ur mom

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic
Team Trashboat

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic
Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

Team Trashboat

How | Metcalf ur mom

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

198
222
242
190
241

163
222
145
190
272

194
176
183
147
222

231
171
140
194
219

213
202
202
190
206

132
246
168
191
208

207
201
132
209
163

217
183
220
178
201

Page 1/3



Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:30pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Leatherheads

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

West Canaan Coyotes

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Liquor store Blues

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Brian's Bitch

Team Trashboat

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Leatherheads

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Liquor store Blues

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Brian's Bitch

How | Metcalf ur mom

Team Trashboat

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Leatherheads

146
147
266
203
195

209
148
194
204
229

212
148
214
210
197

205
175
217
146
135

192
152
165
185
259

207
155
227
171
204

252
216
178
147
211
205

165
179
218
134
210

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Liquor store Blues

Leatherheads

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Team Trashboat

How | Metcalf ur mom

Leatherheads

How | Metcalf ur mom

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Team Trashboat

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Liquor store Blues

Team Trashboat

How | Metcalf ur mom

Leatherheads

Team Trashboat

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
How | Metcalf ur mom

Liquor store Blues

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic

How | Metcalf ur mom

Team Trashboat

Liquor store Blues

Leatherheads

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Brian's Bitch

Leatherheads

How | Metcalf ur mom

Team Trashboat

West Canaan Coyotes

How | Metcalf ur mom

TDs...you like that!

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic

Liquor store Blues

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
West Canaan Coyotes

TDs...you like that!

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

145
156
189
173
134

186
182
181
190
186

189
239
199
158
154

210
229
218
202
213

199
190
226
172
223

204
214
140
213
145

139
220
170
188

182
190
198
183
200



www.rtsports.com
Boats and Ho's 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:30pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Liquor store Blues 155 VS Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs 156
Brian's Bitch 259 Vs How | Metcalf ur mom 125
TDs...you like that! 180 VS Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic 141
Leatherheads 163 Vs 99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One 139
Team Trashboat 84
West Canaan Coyotes 163

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Liquor store Blues 168 VS Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs 158
TDs...you like that! 138 Vs Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic 165
Leatherheads 181 VS 99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One 157
Brian's Bitch 123
How | Metcalf ur mom 131
Team Trashboat 163
West Canaan Coyotes 141

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



