

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
West Canaan Coyotes	229	VS	TDsyou like that!	198
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	170	VS	Brian's Bitch	222
Liquor store Blues	229	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	242
Leatherheads	178	VS	Team Trashboat	190
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	208	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	241
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
West Canaan Coyotes	112	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	163
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	180	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	222
TDsyou like that!	250	VS	Brian's Bitch	145
Liquor store Blues	193	VS	Leatherheads	190
How I Metcalf ur mom	206	VS	Team Trashboat	272
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
West Canaan Coyotes	194	VS	99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	194
TDsyou like that!	164	VS	Leatherheads	176
Brian's Bitch	189	VS	Liquor store Blues	183
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	173	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	147
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	218	VS	Team Trashboat	222
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
West Canaan Coyotes	121	VS	Brian's Bitch	231
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	228	VS	TDsyou like that!	171
Liquor store Blues	223	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	140
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	219	VS	Team Trashboat	194
Leatherheads	189	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	219
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
West Canaan Coyotes	172	VS	TDsyou like that!	213
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	165	VS	Liquor store Blues	202
Brian's Bitch	206	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	202
Leatherheads	202	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	190
How I Metcalf ur mom	176	VS	Team Trashboat	206
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
West Canaan Coyotes	183	VS	Liquor store Blues	132
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	184	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	246
TDsyou like that!	165	VS	Leatherheads	168
Brian's Bitch Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	150 242	VS VS	How I Metcalf ur mom Team Trashboat	191 208
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Week / - NFL Week / West Canaan Coyotes	207	1/0	Brian's Bitch	207
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	207 183	vs vs	TDsyou like that!	207 201
Liquor store Blues	206	VS VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	132
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	166	vs vs	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	209
Leatherheads	142	vs	Team Trashboat	163
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Week of All Week of West Canaan Coyotes	200	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	217
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	173	V3 VS	Brian's Bitch	183
TDsyou like that!	190	VS	Liquor store Blues	220
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	229	VS	Team Trashboat	178
Leatherheads	226	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	201



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Week 5 - Will Week 5 West Canaan Coyotes	146	VS	Liquor store Blues	145
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	147	VS	Leatherheads	156
TDsyou like that!	266	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	189
Brian's Bitch	203	VS	Team Trashboat	173
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	195	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	134
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
West Canaan Coyotes	209	VS	Leatherheads	186
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	148	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	182
TDsyou like that!	194	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	181
Brian's Bitch	204 229	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic Team Trashboat	190 186
Liquor store Blues	229	VS	Team Trashboar	100
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
West Canaan Coyotes	212	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	189
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	148	VS	Liquor store Blues	239
TDsyou like that!	214	VS	Team Trashboat	199
Brian's Bitch	210	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	158
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	197	VS	Leatherheads	154
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Week 12 - NI L Week 12 West Canaan Coyotes	205	VS	Team Trashboat	210
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	175	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	229
TDsyou like that!	217	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	218
Brian's Bitch	146	VS	Liquor store Blues	202
Leatherheads	135	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	213
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
West Canaan Coyotes	192	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	199
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	152	VS	Team Trashboat	190
TDsyou like that! Brian's Bitch	165	VS	Liquor store Blues	226 172
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	185 259	VS VS	Leatherheads Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	223
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	259	V3	Claimado in Weathening a randemic	225
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
West Canaan Coyotes	207	VS	99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	204
TDsyou like that!	155	VS	Brian's Bitch	214
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	227	VS	Leatherheads	140
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	171	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	213
Liquor store Blues	204	VS	Team Trashboat	145
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Brian's Bitch	252	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	139
Team Trashboat	216	VS	How I Metcalf ur mom	220
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	178	VS	TDsyou like that!	170
Leatherheads	147	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	188
Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	211			
Liquor store Blues	205			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Brian's Bitch	165	VS	Liquor store Blues	182
How I Metcalf ur mom	179	VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	190
Team Trashboat	218	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	198
99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	134	VS	TDsyou like that!	183
Leatherheads	210	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	200



Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Liquor store Blues	155			
Brian's Bitch	259			
TDsyou like that!	180			
Leatherheads	163			
Team Trashboat	84			
West Canaan Coyotes	163			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Linuar stars Dives	100			

Liquor store Blues168TDs...you like that!138Leatherheads181Brian's Bitch123How I Metcalf ur mom131Team Trashboat163West Canaan Coyotes141

VS VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs How I Metcalf ur mom	156 125
VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	141
VS	99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	139
VS	Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs	158
VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	165
VS	99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One	157